CONTINUOUSLY AWARD WINNING DINING

(Winner) 2014
(Winner) 2013/2014
(Finalist) 2013
(Winner) 2013
(Winner) 2012/2013
(Winner) 2011/2012
(Winner) 2011

Best Cafe Restaurant, ACT

Best Contemporary Dining, ACT

Best Stand Alone Restaurant in Australia
Best Restaurant, ACT

Best Contemporary Dining, ACT

Best Contemporary Dining, ACT

Best Cafe Restaurant, ACT

(AHA/ACT)
(Entertainment Group)
(AHA)

(AHA/ACT)
(Entertainment Group)
(Entertainment Group)
(AHA/ACT)
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parklin

NV Tatachilla Sparkling

NV Veuve D’Argent

2010 Chandon Vintage

NV Veuve Clicquot

NV Bollinger Special Cuvée

Mooscato

NV Yellowglen “Sparkling” Pink Moscato
2014 Innocent Bystander Pink Moscato

South Australia
Loire Valley, France
Yarra Valley, VIC
Reims, France

Ay, France

South Eastern Aus

Yarra Valley, VIC

White Win

NV Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
2014 Skipjack Sauvignon Blanc

2014 Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc
2013 Disaster Bay Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
2014 Pikes Riesling

2014 Henschke “Peggy Hill” Riesling
2014 Angullong Verdelho

2014 Tomich Pinot Grigio

2014 Mt Majura Pinot Gris

2013 Josef Chromy “Pepik” Chardonnay
2013 Luella Chardonnay

Wine Vintage Subject to Change

South Australia
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA

Sapphire Coast, NSW

Clare Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Orange, NSW
Adelaide Hills, SA
Canberra, ACT
Tamar River, TAS
Adelaide Hills, SA

Glass

7.50
9.00
13.00

9.00
9.50

7.50
9.00

9.50

10.00

12.00

9.00

Bottle

30
38
62
125
150

38
40

30
3
50
40
48
43
38
42
50
44
38

0o

Red Wine

NV Tatachilla Shiraz Cabernet

2013 Alta Rosé

2013 Matua Valley Pinot Noir

2013 10 Minutes By Tractor Pinot Noir

South Australia
Adelaide Hills, SA
Marlborough, NZ
2013 Coriole Sangiovese McLaren Vale, SA
2012 Rouge Homme Cabernet Sauvignon
2012 Pepperlack Cabernet Sauvignon Barossa Valley, SA
2012 Cape Mentelle Cabernet Merlot
2010 Disaster Bay Merlot

2013 Jed Malbec

2011 De lllius Shiraz

2012 Eden Road “The Long Road” Shiraz

Hunter Valley
Canberra District

2010 Wynns “Alex 88” Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA

F arﬁf/\ea)

Penfolds “Grandfather” Tawny Port South Australia
Rutherglen, VIC

Rutherglen, VIC

Campbell’s Liquid Gold Classic Tokay

Stanton & Killeen Muscat

Wine Vintage Subject to Change

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Limestone Coast, SA

Margaret River, WA

Sapphire Coast, NSW

Mendoza, Argentina

Glass

7.50

10.00

9.00

12.00

9.50

11.00

13.00
13.00
13.00

Bottle

30
38
42
52
50
38
53
42
40
41
45
48

150



Australiar
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Beer on Tap

Ask about our current Draught Special
Hahn Super Dry

James Squire - “One fifty lashes” Pale Ale
Asahi

Bottled Beer
Corona

Peroni

Crown Lager

Efes (Turkish beer)
Boags Premium Lager
Pure Blonde

Cascade Light

Ciders

Rekorderlig (500ml)
Strawberry & Lime Cider
Apple Cider

Pear Cider

Somersby Double Press Cider (330ml)

Australia
Australia

Japan

Mexico
Italy
Australia
Turkey
Australia
Australia

Australia

Sweden

Estonia

6.50
7.50
8.00

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.00
6.50

11.00
11.00
11.00

7.50

f/a/)—ﬁi

House Spirits

Russian Standard VODKA, Gordon’s GIN,
Johnnie Walker Red SCOTCH, Bundaberg RUM,
St Remy BRANDY, Jim Beam BOURBON

Belvedere Vodka
Gray Goose Vodka
José Cuervo Tequila
1800 Tequila
Tanqueray Gin
Captain Morgan’s Rum
Bacardi Rum
Bacardi 151

Malibu Rum
Southern Comfort
Yeni Raki

Wild Brumby Schnapps
Butterscotch

Peach Nectar

Sour Apple

Liqueur
Blue Alize
Midori
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Chambord

Tia Maria
Baileys

Kahlua
Frangelico
Galliano Vanilla
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie
Campari
Pimms
Jagermeister

Malt Whiskey
Lagavulin 16YO
Ardbeg 10Y0
Glenfiddich 15Y0
Glenmorangie 18YO

Whiskey and Bourbon
Wild Turkey Bourbon

Chivas Regal Scotch Whiskey
Jameson Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniels Tennesse Whiskey
Dimple Scotch Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Walker Black
Canadian Club

Makers Mark Bourbon

Cognac
Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

7.00

8.50
9.00
7.50
8.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
9.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

7.50
8.00
8.00

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

13.00
10.00
12.00
17.00

7.50
8.50
8.50
7.50
8.50
21.00
8.50
7.50
8.50

10
10
19



Cold Frinks

Coke, Lemonade, Lift,
Diet coke, Tonic water
Dry Ginger Ale, Soda water

Uludag (Turkish Lemonade)
Lemon Lime Bitters
Sparkling Water (750ml)

Juices (orange, pineapple, apple, cranberry)

Hot drinks

Cappuccino
Flat White
Espresso
Macchiato
Latte

Mocha

Chai Latte
Turkish Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Affogato

Ground Decaf

Soy

Extra Shot

Flavours (Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut)

Liqueur Affogato
Turkish Apple Tea (Hot or Iced)
Salep (Turkish Drinking Custard)

Loose Leaf Tea by Adore

Ceylon Orange Pekoe (Classic Black)
French Earl Grey

Chamomile

Peppermint

China Jasmine Green

Turkish Delight

Chai Vanilla

4.00

4.30
4.30
8.80
4.00

Cup Mug
3.50 4.00
3.50 4.00
3.50

3.50

3.50 4.00
4.00 4.50
4.00 4.50
3.70

4.50

5.50

30c more
30c more
50c more
S1 more

12.00

4.00
5.50

4.80



